> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Vancouver 2022-12-09 S E M | A
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 09:00 Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
CZE RUBES Martin V/5 V/4 V/4 V/4 D2 V/5 0.83 24 10 14
BRA | SEINI Leandro D/0 D/3 D/0 D/ D/0 D/3 0 7 29 -22
ITA ARMALEO Filippo D/1 V/4 D/3 V/4 D/ D/2 0.33 15 24 -9
KAZ | ALIMZHANOV Elmir D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/3 V/5 0.83 25 11 14
JPN MURAYAMA Kentaro  D/3 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 18 5
ESP ROMERO Juan Pedro  V/3 V/5 V/4 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.67 22 12 10
CAN ' LIM Timothy DA V/5 V/5 D/0 DA DA 033 13 25 -12
Pool 2 Piste Yellow 09:00 Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN) VIM HS HR HS/HR
PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
ESP IBANEZ Alvaro D/2 V/5 D2 V/5 V72 D/4 0.5 20 18 2
EGY ELSAYED Mohamed V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 V/2 0.67 24 17 7
DEN OLSEN Johannes D/1 D/0 D/0 D/3 D/3 D/2 0 9 30 -21
Kristian
CAN  FRENCH Dylan V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V74 0.83 26 12 14
CHN HUANG Zhongming D/2 D/4 V/5 D/3 D2 D/4 0.17 20 28 -8
ITA GAETANI Giulio D/1 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 25 17 8
KAZ ALEXANIN Dmitriy V/5 D/1 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/3 0.5 19 21 -2
Pool 3 Piste Green 09:00 Referee: BALASHOV Dmitry (CAN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
HASHIM Aya (EGY)
SUI' RIVERA DAVID Paul D/2 D/4 DA D/2 D/4 DA 0 14 30 -16
TPE CHANG Che V/5 DA D/3 D/4 D/4 D/2 017 19 27 -8
CHN WANG Zijie V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 DA 0.67 23 22 1
ITA | PIATTI Enrico V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 083 25 11 14
MAR  ELKORD Houssam V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 28 24 4
ESP BARGUES Manuel V/5 V/5 D/3 D/0 D/4 V/3 0.5 20 25 -5
KOR | KIM Jaewon V/5 V/5 V/5 VA D/4 D/2 0.67 22 12 10
Pool 4 Piste Red 09:00 Referee: JUNG Jin Man (KOR) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo (ESP)
ITA PAOLINI Giacomo D2 V/4 V/5 V73 V/5 V/5 0.83 24 11 13
CHN  DONG Chao V73 V/5 VA D/ D2 V/5 0.67 17 15 2
SUI  HEINZER Max D/3 D/3 V/5 VA V/5 V/5 0.67 22 16 6
GER UNTERHAUSER DA D/0 D/3 DA V/5 V/5 033 15 20 -5
Samuel
JPN MATSUMOTO Ryu D/2 V/i2 D/0 V/2 D/2 V/5 0.5 13 13 0
USA HADDAD Justin D/2 V/5 D/3 D/4 Vi3 V/5 0.5 22 21 1
CAN BRUNET Nathan D/0 D/3 DA D/3 D/4 D/2 0 13 30 -17
Pool 5 Piste 5 09:00 Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST) VIM HS HR HS/HR
USA DUNCAN Corwin V/5 V/5 V/4 D/3 V/5 0.8 22 15 7
HUN ' ANDRASFI Tibor D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 DA 0.4 17 22 -5
GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM D/3 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.4 19 21 -2
Paul James
KOR | KWAK Yeongtae D/2 D/4 V/4 D/4 D/4 0.2 18 22 -4
DEN KONGSTAD Conrad V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/ 0.6 19 20 -1
Seibaek
ITA DILIBERTO Luca D/2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 16 5



Pool 6 Piste 6 09:00

HKG
CAN

ITA
COoL

KOR
FIN
CHN

WONG Ho Hin
POULIQUEN Nicolas
CIMINI Gabriele

CASTILLO
GUTIERREZ Juan
Andres

SON Taejin

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

YU Lefan

Pool 7 Piste 7 09:00

KOR
DEN

UKR
ITA
HKG
CHN
JPN

KIM Daeeon

JENSEN August
Lindstroem

SVICHKAR Roman
BONAGA Nicolo'
HO Wai Hang

LIU Yongchuang
YAMADA Masaru

Pool 8 Piste 8 09:00

EGY
FRA
AUT
JPN
KOR
HKG
CAN

MOHSEN Mahmoud
FAVA Alex
MAHRINGER Josef
OTAKE Ryo
KWEON Youngjun

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

KADYSZEWSKI Mateo

Pool 9 Piste 9 09:00

NED
GER

Sul
COoL
CAN

ISR
HKG

TULEN Rafael
BODOCZI Nikolaus
BAYARD Alexis
ROA Hernando
XIAO Ruibo (Leon)
COHEN Yonatan
WONG Chun Hin

Pool 10 Piste 10 09:00

CAN
SWE
POL
KOR
NED
Sul
CZE

HAREL Jason
KELLY Christopher
BIELEC Maciej
JANG Minhyeok
TULEN Tristan
MULLER Leonard
CUPR Michal

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D2

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/0
D/3
V/5
D2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5
D2
V/4

D/

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: COLMAN ORTELLADO Ever Augusto (PAR)

D/2

D/3
D/
D/2
D/3
D/4

VA

D/4
D2
D2
V/5
D/4

D/2

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/3

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

D/2
D/4

D2

D2
D/4
D/

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)
TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)

D/3
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/0
D/2

D/
V/5

D/3
D/2
D/4
D/4

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/4
D/3
D/3

V/5
D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5
D/4

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/3
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

PAPP Zsolt (SUI)

D/
V/3
V/5

V/4
D/0
V/5

D/3
V/3
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/0

D/4
V/3
V/5
V/4

D2

D/3

D/
D/2

V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V72
V/5

D/3

Referee: HONG Soon Young (KOR)

MORALES Jacobo (MEX)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D72
D/3
D/

D/
V/3
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/3

D/4
D2
V/4
D2
D2

D2

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

D/3
D/4

D/0
D/2
D/2
V/3

D/2
V/5
\'!

VI3
D/4
V/4

D/
D/3
V/5
D/

D/0
D2

D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/3

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/4

D/3
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2

D/4
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V/5
D/3
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V/5
V/5
D/4
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V/5
D/2
D/2
D/2
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D/4

V/IM

0.17
0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.33

V/IM

0.17
0.33

0.67
0.5
0.5
0.67
0.67

V/IM

0.17

0.83
0.33
0.67
0.17
0.33

V/IM

0.5

0.67
0.5

0.33
0.33
0.83
0.33

V/IM
0.17
0.33
0.83
0.33
0.83
0.33
0.67

HS

22
23
30
23
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23
18

HS

16
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25
25
25
22
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HS

16
24
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17
23
19
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HS

19
20
25
21
18
28
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HS
15
23
23
15
22
20
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HR

27
24
15
23

25
21
25

HR

28
24

19
25
24
20
20

HR

27
15
19
18
17
25
27

HR

20
18
21
23
26
16
27

HR
29
22
14
19
12
24
19

HS/HR



Pool 11 Piste 11 09:00

LUX
HUN
CAN
USA
ESP
KOR
JPN

GIANNOTTE Flavio
NAGY David
LIPPMAN Eli
HANSEN Jonas
CALDERON Diego
JUNG Byeungchan
ITO Inochi

Pool 12 Piste 12 09:00

ITA
POL
KAZ

Sul
SVK

CAN

PHI

CUOMO Valerio
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
SERTAY Yerlik

HAURI lan

SZALAY Jan

OUIMET Francois
JOSE Noelito

Pool 13 Piste 13 09:00

USA
UKR
HKG
FRA
ESP
CAN
JPN

HADZIC Alen
MAKIIENKO levgen
GAO Ying Chuen
PHILIPPE Arthur
GAVALDA Eugeni
DEGUCHI Nicolas
KOMATA Akira

Pool 14 Piste Blue 11:10

CAN

FIN
DEN
HKG
USA

MRI
CHN

Pool 15 Piste

USA
CoL

JPN

FRA
GBR
GER
ITA

FAFARD Fynn
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino
JORGENSEN Patrick
FONG Hoi Sun
LANGE Henry
GUNPUT Satya

XU Tingwei

Yellow 11:10

SIMMONS Ariel

RODRIGUEZ John
Edison

ASAMI Seiya
NGUEFACK Lilian
WOOLLARD Jonathan
HERZBERG Fabian
GAROZZO Enrico

D2
DA
D2
V/5
D/4
V/3

D/2
D/3
D/
D/2
D/0
D/

D/0
D/2
D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

D72
V/5
D/3
D/3
D/4
D/

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/0
V/5
D/

V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/3

V/4
D/4
D/3
D/2
D/3

\l

D/0
D/4
D/2
D/4
D/3

Vi3

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

Referee: COLMAN ORTELLADO Ever Augusto (PAR)
GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

D/3

V/5
D/
D/2
D/3
V/4

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

V/5
V/5

V/4
D2
V/5
V/5

Referee: VOGT Suzanne (CAN)
GURINENKO Bogdan (UKR)

V/5
D/3

V/4
D/3
D/2
D/3

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

Vi3 D/2

D/ D/4

D/3 V/5
D/0

V/5

D/0 D/

D/0 V/5

V/4 V/5

V/5 V/4

D/3 V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3 V/5

D/4 D/4

V/5
V/5
DA
\l
V/5

V/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

Referee: NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)
RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5 D/3

V/5 V/5

D/3 D/2
V/5

D/3

D/2 D/2

D/4 D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: HONG Soon Young (KOR)
GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

D/3
V/5

D2
V/5
D2
V/5

D/0
D/2

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

Vi4 V/5

D/ D/0

V/5 D/3
V/5

D/2

D/3 V/5

D/2 D/2

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 D/
V/5

D/

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/4

D/3
V/5

D/2
D/2
D/4

V/5

D/2
D/3
D/2
VA
D/2
D/3

V/5
V/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/4
V/4
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/2
V/3
D/4
V/5
V/3
D/3

V/5
D/3

D/0
D/2
D/4
DA

V/IM

0.67
0.33
0.17
0.67
0.67
0.17
0.83

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.5

0.33
0.17
0.17

V/IM

0.67
0.83
0.17
0.67
0.67

0.5

V/IM

0.83
0.33
0.5

0.67
0.5

0.33
0.33

V/IM

0.5
0.67

0.5

0.17
0.17
0.67
0.83

HS

22
20
12
13
24
17
22

HS

27
23
25
23
21
12
20

HS

23
24
14
28
25
20
24

HS

22
12
26
25
21
22
16

HS

21
25

18
16
16
24
25

HR

17
24
26
12
17
21
13

HR

19
20
24
27
28
24

HR

20
14
29
22
19
30
24

HR

18
24
22
17
20
23
20

HR

19
18

20
26
26
21
15

HS/HR

-10
-10

10



Pool 16 Piste Green 11:10

FRA
EST
Sul
HKG
JPN
CAN
ISR

GALLY Aymerick
BOBROV llian
BRUNOLD Bruce

YEUNG Samuel Tin Yui

YUMINAGA Takayuki
ZHANG Nicholas
HARPER Ido

Pool 17 Piste Red 11:10

GER
SWE
USA
CHN
CAN

UKR

BRA

BITSCH Peter

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

MOORE Shomari
LAN Minghao

GALLAGHER
PELLETIER Samuel

STROKATOV
Volodymyr

CAMARGO Alexandre

Pool 18 Piste 5 11:10

MEX
JPN
CAN
ISR
EGY
Sul
HKG

FLORIDO Pablo
MASUDA Yohito
LACROIX Floryan
GALPER Stanislav
YASSEEN Mohamed

BONFERRONI Gabriel

LAU Ho Fung

Pool 19 Piste 6 11:10

Sul
FIN
AUT
GER
CAN
SWE

FAVRE Hadrien
VUORINEN Niko
BIRO Alexander
WECKERLE Tobias
RONG Yao

KASE Robin

Pool 20 Piste 7 11:10

FRA

EGY
USA
UKR
KOR
CAN

JEAN JOSEPH
Kendrick

ELSAYED Ahmed
LARSEN Samuel
KOSHMAN Nikita
MA Segeon
WEI Hunter

DA
V/5
D2
D/4
D/0
V/5

D/3
D/
V/5
D/3

D72

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
DA
V/4
D/
V/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
D/1

V/5

D/4
DA
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/4

D/4
V/5
D/2

DA

D/4

D/

D/
D/4
D/
V/4
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5

D/2

D/3
D/0
V/5
D/3

Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

D1
V/5

DA
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

Referee: JUNG Jin Man (KOR)

MORALES Jacobo (MEX)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3
D/0
D/0

V/5

D/0

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/4

D2

D/4

V/5
V/5
D2
D2
D/3

V/5

V/4
V/5
V/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

D2
V/5
D/3

D/3
V72
D/3

D/0
V/5
V/5
V/4

V/4
D/

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo (ESP)

V/5
D/4

D/4
D/
D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4

D/3

V/5
D/2

V/5
D/2

V/5

D/2
D/4
DA

D/0

D/0
D/0
D2
D/
D/2

D/1

D/3
D/2
D/2
D/0
D/3
D/2

D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

DA

DA
V/5
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/2
V/5
V/4
DA

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.67
0.5
0.5

0.33
0.5

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.17
0.83
0.67

0.5

V/IM

0.17
0.83
0.17
0.67
0.33

0.33

V/IM

0.6
0.4
0.8
0.6

0.6

V/IM
0.4

0.8
0.4
0.6
0.8

HS

24
21
23

23
20
30

HS

24
23
14
29
25

27

HS

25
17
24
19
25
18

HS

21
20
21
21

20

HS
19

22
19
16
20
10

HR

17
23
20
30
25
22
12

HR

19
20
28
12
23

28

21

HR

29
14
28
18
19

23

HR

14
21
17
20
25
15

HR
16

13
23
17
12
25

HS/HR

HS/HR

HS/HR



2024-03-28

Pool 21 Piste 8 11:10

HKG
ESP
CZE
CHN

Sul
KAZ

NG Ho Tin

PEREIRA Yulen
JURKA Jakub

YANG Fengming
ERBETTA Diego
SHARLAIMOV Vadim

Pool 22 Piste 9 11:10

Sul
JPN
CHN
UKR
FRA
ESP

DAGANI Elia
SAKATO Hidemasa
ZHANG Xinkun
SYCH Yan
ALLEGRE Paul
FABREGAT Angel

Pool 23 Piste 10 11:10

GER
SVK
POL

CZE
IND
EGY

BELLMANN Lukas
DUDUC Alex

ZAWROTNIAK
Radoslaw

BALCAR Josef
SINGH Udaivir
ELSAYED Mahmoud

Pool 24 Piste 11 11:10

ISR
POL
NED
SVK

AUT
GER

BESKIN Grigori
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
ROUBAILO Niels

JOHANIDES Lukas
Jakub

BERKTOLD Samuel
SCHMIDT Richard

Pool 25 Piste 12 11:10

HKG

GBR
AUT
NED

Sul
FRA

CHAU Chak Hin
Nicholas

GROVER Elliott
SCHUHMANN Jan
VAN NUNEN David
MALCOTTI Lucas
MIDELTON Luidgi

Pool 26 Piste 13 11:10

USA
GER
GBR

IND

FRA
ESP

SZAPARY Tristan
BRINKMANN Marco
COOPER Matthew

RAJENDRAN
SHANTHIMOL Sherjin

JERENT Daniel
GONELL Gerard

\Al
D/3
D/4
D/0
V/4

D/3
D/2
D/3
D/2
VA

D/3
D/3

D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/3
V/5
V/5
V/4
D/2

D/3
D/0
D/2

V/5
D2

D/0

DA
D/4
D/2
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/3
V/5

D/3
V/3

D/2

D/0
D/3
V/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
DA

V/5
D/

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/3

D/2 V/5

D/2 V/5

V/5 V/5

D/3 V/5
V/4

D/3

V/5 D2

D/2 D/3

PAPP Zsolt (SUI)

V/5 V/5

D/ D/3
V/5

D/

V/5 D/4

D/ V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 D/0
D/2

Vi3

V/4 V/4

V/4 V/5

HASHIM Aya (EGY)

D/2 D/

V/5 V/5
D/3

V/4

V/5 D/4

V/5 V/5

Vi3 V/5

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5 V/5

D/0 V/5

Referee: MOORE Steven (CAN)

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

Referee: NGUYEN Thomas (CAN)
TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)

V/5
D/4
D/3
V/5

D/2

Referee: VOGT Suzanne (CAN)

V/5
DA
D/4

V/5

D/4

Referee: BALASHOV Dmitry (CAN)

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5

Referee: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

D/0

D/3
D/4
V/5

D/4

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

D2
D/4
D/4
DA

D/3

D2
D/4
V/3
DA
D/2

D/0
D/
V/3
V/5
V/5

DA
D/4
V/5

D/3
V/5

DA
D/2
D/
D/2

D/2

V/5

D/3
D/3
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/IM

0.6
0.8
0.6

0.2
0.8

V/IM

0.8
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.6
0.4

V/IM

0.8

0.6

0.4
0.6
0.6

V/IM
0.4
0.6

0.4

0.6

V/IM

0.2

0.6
0.2
0.6
0.8
0.6

V/IM
0.8
0.6
0.4

0.2

HS

17
20
17
15

21

HS

20
16
17
20
19
13

HS

21
12
22

17
21
20

HS
16
17
11
17

18

22

HS

19
15
20
22
21

HS

22
18

25

HR

12
12
17
25
23
12

HR

24
18
19
19
14

HR

16
25
13

22
19
18

HR
21
17
21
16

14
21
18
16
19

HR
12
16
16
25

14
22

HS/HR

-10

14

HS/HR






	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

